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Monday, January 24| AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9. 4am. Concert Artists
9.30 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotions: Rev. Father Bennett
719.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Housing the
Eiderly, a talk by Dr. J. L. Newman
(NZBS); Country Doctor; Good House-
keeping with Ruth Sherer (NZBS)
11.30 Allen Roth’s Orchestra and Chorus
2. 0 p.m. Evergreens of Music
2.30 Mozart and SchubertQuintet in C, K.515 Mozart
Three Songs by Schubert
Piano Sonata in B Flat, K.281 Mozart
3.30 Melody for Two
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 At the Keyboard
4.30 Melody Time
5. 0 Singing Strings
5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Highlights from Auckland’s Birth-
day Carnival
6. 0 Market Reports
In Strict Tempo
7.15 Film Review, by Robert. Allender
(NZBS) (to be repeated from 1YA in
Feminine Viewpoint on Tuesday)
7.30 Mary Feeney with the Nancy HarrieTrio (Studio)
7.45 Sidney Torch’s Orchestra8.0 Grand Opera
8.30 Radio Roadhouse: Barry Linehan
and Noeline Pritchard, with Mervyn
Smith, Syd Jackson and the Music of
Crombie Murdoch. Compered by AtholCoats (NZBS)
9.30 The Wayne King Show
1410. O Interlude for Music: Eugene Piniand his Quartet (BBC)
10.15 Elephant Walk
10.30 English Variety Artists11.20 Close down

TYG s20RUCKLAND
6. Op.m. Dinner Music7.0 The London Baroque EnsembleNotturno in C
Divertimento in C hoc pro

aydn
George Malcolm (harpsichord), LionelSalter (fortepiano), with the LondonBarogue Orchestra
Double Concerto in E Flatc. P. E. Bach
The London Baroque Ensemble
Serenade in C Minor, K.388 Mozart8.0 The World of the Greeks: TheWorld of the Ni by Professor E. M.;Blaiklock (NZBS
8.23 Elisabeth S oilaee (soprano),
Gerald Moore. (piano)
Song Cycle: Woman’s Life and Love,
Op. 42 Schumann

8.45 Dvorak
: Peter Rybar (violin), Franz Holletschek
(piano)
Sonata in F, Op. 57Four Romantic Pieces, Op. 75
9.30 Short Story: Bad Company, byWalter de la Mare (BBC)
(To be repeated from 1YA at 10 p.m,
on Sunday)
9.59 Ballet Music
The Swiss ROmande Orchestra
Petrouchka StravinskyThe London Philharmonic ‘Orchestra
arnaval Schumann
11.0 Close down

ID,34UCKLAND.|
5. Op.m. . NatSiadieuss s BE Any5.16 Play the Acordion
5.30 Hit Memories
6. 0 Star Time: Bobby Wayne6.15 Merry Melodies7. 0 Palace of Varieties (BBC)7.30 The Gardening Expert (R. L.
Thornton)
8. 0 Mode Moderne
8.30 The Edmundo Ros Orchestra

(BBC).

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9. 0 Shopper’s Session (Shirley Mad-
dock)
9.30 Hawaiian Rhythms
9.45 Piano Quicksteps10. O Philip Marlowe10.15 Out of the Shadows10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Notorious
11. O Rhythm Groups11.15 Doris and Dennis Day11.30 Waltz Roundabout12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Matamata1. Op.m. Meredith Scandal1.15 Songs from the Sopranos
1.30 Instrumental Trios
1.45 The Comedy Harmonists2. 0 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Women’s Organisation News; Overseas
, News; Dinner at Antoine’s3.0 Artists of the Stage and Screen
3.30 The Country Doctor
3.45 Popular Baritones40 Horn Concerto No. 2 in E Flat,K.417 Mozart45 Partners in Song
. 0 Rod Craig15 Remember These?
45 Alias Jane Morgan
. 0 Dinner Date: Jo Stafford15 Bellarion the Fortunate30 Jack Fina’s Orchestra45 Songs of the Land

.

HOOD

9. 0 Light Listening
9.30 Your Dancing Party: Eddie O’Neal’sOrchestra (VOA)9.45 Lou Stein (piano)10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IN.»SYHANGAREI0 ke.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Women’s News from Town (Rhona
Cuthill)
9.30 Morning Variety
10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.156 Romance of the Pacific
10.30 Frenchman’s Creek
10.45 Kaikohe Corner
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatime Tunes
6.30 All Star Bill
6.45 Modern Marvels7. 0 Song Parade
7.15 Reserved
7.30 Outstanding News Stories
7.45 Recent Releases
8. 0 Northland Livestock Report8.5 Farming for Profit
8.15 Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS) ~~

8.30 Picture Parade: The Intruder
(BBC)9.4 Aage Nielsen (violin), MarjorieWhitehead (piano)

Concerto in E Bach
9.30 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.50 The Fontane Sisters10. 0 The Orchestras of Blake Reynoldsand Russ Morgan10.30 Close down

XH 1: fLAMILTON,|

Number, Please
Johnny Raven
The Golden Fool
Music of the People (BBC)Inspector West
Memories of Stage Productions in

.

©
ZaSoasoom
.30 Death Takes Small Bites10. O Rhythm and Romance10.30 Close down

lYZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.9. 4am. Morning Star; Perry Como9.15 Les Paul (guitar)9.30 The Burtons of Banner Street10. 0 Artur Schnabel (piano)10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work

11. 0 For Women at Home: Careers for
Girls; Meeting People; Correspondence
Magazine, by Peggy Clark
11.30 Duets from Grand Opera
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Tunes from Ireland3. 0 Popular Choral Groups
3.15 Classical Music.Suite No. 2 in B Minor Bach
Ave Maria des Pres
Brandenburg Concerto No, 3 in G

Bach
4. 0 Lehar Excerpts
4.30 Light Pianists Entertain5. 0 Military Bands on Parade
5.15 For Our Younger Listeners (JanetPerry): Stories for Juniors-The Cat
Who Liked Blue; The Game’s the Thing
5.45 Songs for Baritones6. 0 String Serenade (VOA)
6.45 Reminiscin’ with Singin’ Sam7.10 Light Concert
7.30 Musical Journeys by Oscar Natzka7.45 Piano Transcriptions of Liszt
8. 0 Play: The Scheming Lieutenant,adaptedby Cynthia Pughe from the playby Richard Brinsley Sheridan (NZBS)
8.43 Music for Strings9.30 The Luck of the Vails (BBC)
10. O Music for Romance
10.30 Close down

WELLINGTON
570 ke. 526 m.

5. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington. City andHutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
9. 4 Morning Prom Concert
9.30 Morning Star: Edmund Kurtz
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Cricket: Commentaries throughout,Auckland v. Central Districts, at Palmer-ston North :

11.0 Variety
11.30 Racing: Commentaries from Trent-
ham throughout the day
2. 0 p.m. Afternoon Variety
6. 0 Musical Comedy Theatre
7.15 Farm Session: Weekly Newsletter:
Impressions of. America and American
Farming, a talk by W. Rex Austin, a
young farmer of Pahia, Southland
(NZBS); The Cheviot in North Auck-
land; Bruce Broadhead interviews Neil
Barr, of Rodney County (NZBS); Landand Livestock: Farming News | fromBritain
7.45 Summer Showcase: Cabaret Nightin Paris
8.15 Marching to the Promenade: The
Boston Promenade Orchestra
8.30 Radio Roadhouse

(For details see 1YA)9.15 John Charles Thomas
9.30 Marching and Waltzing: The Bandof H.M. Grenadier Guards10.0 The Lawson-Haggart Jazz Band10.30 The Lionel Hampton Quartet11.20 Close down

OY(C.WELLINGTON|60 ke.
2. Op.m. Music byeis
Capriccio Espagnol
Hymn to the Sun (Le Coq d’Or)
Piano Concerto
Syphonietta

3. 0 The Strange House of GeoffreyMarlowe
3.15 Music Album
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Dead Silence (BBC)
4.30 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra, with
Perry Como (vocal)
5. 0 Accordion Club ‘

5.15 Children’s Session: Story for Little
Ones :

5.45 Latin Patterns
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 Margherita Carosio (soprano)
Excerpts from La Somnambula, Lina
and Manon

7.15 The Halle Orchestra
Overture; The Barber of Seville

Rossini
Symphony No. 4 in A (Italian)

Mendelssohn
Concerto for Piano, Trumpet and
Orchestra Shostakovich
Interlude and Serenade (Hassan)
La Calinda (Koanga) Delius

8.16 The Cream of the Jest: A study of
reactions to Graham Greene’s Novel The
Heart of the Matter (BBC)
8.30 Vivien Dixon (violin) and Fred-erick Page (piano)
Sonata in A Minor, Op. 137, No. 2

Schubert(Studio)
8.50 Virginia Paris (contralto)
Songs by Franz, Schubert, Brahms

(NZBS)
Reginald Kell (clarinet) ‘and Mieczyslaw
Horszowski (piano)
Sonata No. 2 in E Flat Brahms

9.30 Music by Netherlands ComposersThe Utrecht Municipal OrchestraSuite: The Doge of Venice Wagenaar
ane
Amsterdim Concertgebouw Orches-ra
Symphony No. 3 Landre

Radio Nederland)
10. O Portraits from Memory: Sydneyand Beatrice Webb, by Bertrand Rus-Sell (BBC)
10.156 The Roger Wagner Chorale
Missa Papae Marcelli Palestrina
10.40 Albert Schweitzer (organ)
Prelude and Fugue in € Bach
141.0 Close down

YD, WELLINGTON_1130 ke
7.0 p.m. The Amazing Oscar ode
Stein
7.30 Life with the Lyons (BBC) (a re-
petition of 2YA’s Saturday broadcast)8.0 Continental perc hycns8.15 Intimate Artistry:Parry Jones8.30 The Edmundo Ros Orchestra

(BBC)9. 0 Microphone Musicals9.30 The Devils Holiday10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

NG cioGISBORNE,,ke. m.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Kemp)9.30 House of Conflict
9.45 TheCaravan Returns
10. O Out of the Shadows
10.15 A Place of Honour
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Testable Tunes6.30 East Coast Quiz7.0 Xavier Cugat and his Orchestra
5 Deadly Nightshade0 Tudor Princess
5 The Four Aces
2 Radio Roundabout
5 Dad and Dave
0 William Flynn Show
3 Gems from the Operas
0 Biood Will Out: A Picture of thebritish Pedigree Industry (BBC)
0. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
0.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS.
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. London News. Breakfast Session
{YAs only)
0, 8. London News. Breakfast Session
11.30 Cavalcade of Music (not 1YZ, 2YZ)
12. 0 Lunch Programme
12.33 p.m. Nopier Wool Sale Report6.30 London News
6.40 Napier Wool Sale Report
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
7. 0 National Sports Summary9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News’
Cricket Scoreboard: M.C.C. vy. South Aus-|tralia
11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)


